RANKING
1

au b WN

TEAM NAME
lowa State University
University of Wyoming
University of Texas at El Paso
Oral Roberts University
University of Houston

NCA Collegiate Championship - Challenge Cup

Ames
Laramie
El Paso
Tulsa
Houston

Intermediate Coed | - Challenge Cup

CITY

April 7, 2016

STATE
A
WY
X
OK
X

SuUB
TOTAL
85.28
84.40
83.90
83.88
84.70

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
1.50 0.00
2.50 0.00
2.50 0.00
3.50 0.00
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DAY 2
FINAL SCORE
85.28
82.90
81.40
81.38
81.20



NCA Collegiate Championship - Challenge Cup

Intermediate Coed I - Challenge Cup

TEAM NAME

University of Houston
University of Wyoming
University of Texas at El Paso
Oral Roberts University

lowa State University

5
g -~

£
Fd 577

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.30
7.23
7.28
7.15
7.25

9.18
9.18
9.35

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

3.50 0.00
1.50 0.00
2.50 0.00
2.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

81.20
82.90
81.40
81.38
85.28
0.00
0.00
0.00

Note: The scores above represent the AVERAGE of the judges scores in each category. Because each average is rounded up, the total of all

cells may be slightly different than the announced score.
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